
 MARKET STATISTICS

  INDICATOR 5 July 2022   4 July 2022   %CHANGE  

  INDEX VALUE 51,587   51,791   -0.40%  

  NUMBER OF DEALS 4,646   4,899   -5.16%  

  TRANSACTION VOLUME 234,605,011   194,121,466   20.85%  

  TRANSACTION VALUE 2,569,743,583   2,822,478,171   -8.95%  

  CAPITALISATION 27,810,823,192,274   27,921,310,682,609   -0.40%  

TOP 5 GAINERS TOP 5 LOSERS

 COMPANY CLOSE  CHANGE   COMPANY CLOSE  CHANGE 

 CADBURY 17.1 0.6  BUAFOODS 51.5 -3.5

 NAHCO 8.5 0.5  CAP 17 -1.15

 CHAMPION [BLS] 4 0.26  NASCON 11 -0.75

 REDSTAREX 2.75 0.25  FBNH 10.9 -0.65

 NGXGROUP 22.6 0.25  INTBREW [BLS] 5.7 -0.6

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

GTCO 20.45 0.73% 20.45 0 0.00% 531 29,016,672 592,437,708.20

ZENITHBANK 22.1 2.04% 21.65 -0.45 -2.04% 460 11,743,083 258,036,576.60

MTNN 230.3 0.00% 230.3 0 0.00% 249 643,203 148,456,591.90

UBA 7.45 1.34% 7.45 0 0.00% 186 25,404,257 189,266,151.40

FBNH 11.55 1.73% 10.9 -0.65 -5.63% 181 5,833,672 64,174,727.70

ACCESSCORP 9.3 1.08% 9.45 0.15 1.61% 173 8,297,953 78,109,104.90

OANDO [MRF] 5.5 0.00% 5.5 0 0.00% 131 5,271,426 28,961,571.56

NAHCO 8 6.25% 8.5 0.5 6.25% 125 3,478,611 28,495,650.29

TRANSCORP 1.24 4.84% 1.25 0.01 0.81% 114 23,866,754 30,141,394.07

STERLNBANK 1.52 6.58% 1.5 -0.02 -1.32% 112 16,440,394 24,426,346.74

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

GTCO 20.45 0.73% 20.45 0 0.00% 531 29,016,672 592,437,708.20

CAP 18.15 0.28% 17 -1.15 -6.34% 49 29,322,609 499,947,392.90

ZENITHBANK 22.1 2.04% 21.65 -0.45 -2.04% 460 11,743,083 258,036,576.60

SEPLAT 1,300.50 0.00% 1,300.50 0 0.00% 16 150,095 196,598,280.50

UBA 7.45 1.34% 7.45 0 0.00% 186 25,404,257 189,266,151.40

MTNN 230.3 0.00% 230.3 0 0.00% 249 643,203 148,456,591.90

ACCESSCORP 9.3 1.08% 9.45 0.15 1.61% 173 8,297,953 78,109,104.90

FBNH 11.55 1.73% 10.9 -0.65 -5.63% 181 5,833,672 64,174,727.70

DANGSUGAR 16 0.31% 16 0 0.00% 76 2,592,475 41,524,768.60

WAPCO 26.1 0.19% 26.2 0.1 0.38% 110 1,298,361 34,091,943.20

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

CAP 18.15 0.28% 17 -1.15 -6.34% 49 29,322,609 499,947,392.90

GTCO 20.45 0.73% 20.45 0 0.00% 531 29,016,672 592,437,708.20

UBA 7.45 1.34% 7.45 0 0.00% 186 25,404,257 189,266,151.40

TRANSCORP 1.24 4.84% 1.25 0.01 0.81% 114 23,866,754 30,141,394.07

STERLNBANK 1.52 6.58% 1.5 -0.02 -1.32% 112 16,440,394 24,426,346.74

ZENITHBANK 22.1 2.04% 21.65 -0.45 -2.04% 460 11,743,083 258,036,576.60

JAIZBANK 0.9 4.44% 0.84 -0.06 -6.67% 51 9,793,447 8,127,252.80

ACCESSCORP 9.3 1.08% 9.45 0.15 1.61% 173 8,297,953 78,109,104.90

FBNH 11.55 1.73% 10.9 -0.65 -5.63% 181 5,833,672 64,174,727.70

OANDO [MRF] 5.5 0.00% 5.5 0 0.00% 131 5,271,426 28,961,571.56

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

CHAMPION [BLS] 3.74 13.37% 4 0.26 6.95% 35 1,189,558 4,667,056.99

LIVESTOCK 1.28 9.38% 1.32 0.04 3.13% 29 1,274,250 1,566,033.00

ACADEMY 1.32 8.33% 1.43 0.11 8.33% 32 950,329 1,329,718.85

JAPAULGOLD 0.28 7.14% 0.27 -0.01 -3.57% 12 1,077,838 297,888.66

UPDC [BLS] 1.13 7.08% 1.24 0.11 9.73% 57 5,137,526 6,299,326.24

STOCKS ON NET BID (HIGH DEMAND)

 COMPANY PREV  CLOSE  VOLUME   COMPANY PREV  CLOSE  VOLUME 

JOHNHOLT 0.82 0.9 273,049 NASCON 11.75 11 766,263

- GLAXOSMITH 6.5 6.1 612,591

- ABBEYBDS [BLS] 1.7 1.7 84

- ABCTRANS 0.3 0.3 200

- AFRIPRUD 5.65 5.65 548,946

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY NUMBER OF DEALS [5 July 2022]

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VALUE [5 July 2022]

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VOLUME [5 July 2022]

TOP 5 MOST VOLATILE STOCKS [5 July 2022]

STOCKS ON NET OFFER 

(HIGH SUPPLY)


